Ron Taylor Award of Integrity & Commitment

The nominee named is representative of the "RTA" – Ron Taylor Attitude. This attitude is comprised of three key components:

Nominee:

Connection

Commitment

Contribution

The Ron Taylor Attitude is formally defined as having "a talent to connect with people, fearless in commitments, the ability to contribute in any endeavor, resulting in a lasting positive impression."

The nominee is one who illustrates a committed leadership involvement and contribution to family, friends, community, employer, and industry. He/she has given service to WMA as a member, by serving on committees or at the board level. The nominee represents the very best of our Association.

WORLD MILLWORK ALLIANCE

2024 Ron Taylor Award Nomination Form

One Nomination Per Form

I believe the following nominee should be considered for the Ron Taylor Award:

*Print clearly and attach additional pages if needed.

Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Contact Phone: ()	E-mail:	
Briefly explain how this nomine Commit, and Contribute.	ee exemplifies the Roi	n Taylor Attitude to <i>Connect,</i>
Briefly explain how this nomine family, friends, employer, indusidentify specific organizations.		
identity specific organizations.		
		_
Identify any awards, communit individual:	ty recognition and acc	omplishments by this
Nomination submitted by:		Date:
Company Name:		
Phone: ()	E mail:	

(For WMA use only)
RTA Form Accepted:

Date Received:

The RTA nomination deadline is <u>June 28, 2024</u>.
Submit RTA Nomination Form to WMA

Email: asmith@WorldMillworkAlliance.com